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2025 National Championships

144
36
103
27
67
105

69
11
152
159
153
32

61
135
62
123
24
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77
19

172
50

126
145
59
17
75

115
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May 21, 2025
Squads - PET

Name
Samuel Stewart SQUAD
Frank Aguilar 8
David Williams
Gideon Schripsema
Muhamed EI Zoghbi
Branden Fitzgerald

Oscar Foxworth SQUAD
Adam Mcbee 9
Phillip Jungman

Daniel Byron

Christian Elliott

Thomas Rutkoskie

Sergey Parfenov SQUAD
Shelby Smith 10
Grant Hernandez

Davis Hay

Edel Franco

Thomas Allen

Ao Wang SQUAD
Aidin Burns 11
Luke Cheng

Jordan Sapp

Joshua Grganto

Dustan Taylor
Barjinder Bhatti
Anthony Nomina
Aidan Tucker
Cameron Roberts

Kyle Fleck
Vincent Hancock
Hunter Engholm
Jerrod Croley
Alexander Wong

Luke Johnson
Remington Mcbee
Hayden Stewart
Joe Scholes
Westley Kiter

Pos Comp

1

2
3
4
5
6
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Name
38 Carson Lane

92 Yan Zhou

193 Creighton Maynard
112 Zhenxing Xu

44 Conner Prince

151 Samantha Simonton
157 Kimberly Rhode

13 Caitlin Connor

187 Kaitlyn Scanlon

165 Chloe Chaleunsinh

56 Gracie Hensley
125 Madeline Corbin
194 Liana Cerra

1 Dania Vizzi

41 Amber English

23 Karsyn Ross
177 Alishia Layne
76 Yuchuan Chang
147 Julia Nelson
181 Lauren Harmon



